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Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB
T Niles West 2130 17.70 2140 21.80 2230 1820
2 Evanston 1580 560 1880 2230 18.10 11.30

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Nileswest  Turner Mullarkey 6.40
2 Nileswest  Argento Iroma 6.00
3 Nileswest  Auggie Ahn 5.30
4 Nileswest  Angel Figueroa 2.80
5 Evanston Emmet Harrigan 2.50
6 Evanston Mackkeal Mason 1.70
7 Evanston Owen Meyer 1.40
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Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12,

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Niles West James Nguyen
2 Niles West Argento Iroma
122.70 5
Evanston Mackkeal Mason
91.90 4 Nileswest  Timothy Trimas

5  Evanston Owen Meyer

6 Evanston

Drew Kelly
7 Evanston Emmet Harrigan

8 Nileswest  Angel Figueroa

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
Varsity STILL RINGS

1 Niles West Simon Lee 7.30
2 Niles West Siraj Patel 7.10
3 Niles West Henry Ly 7.00
4T Evanston Mackkeal Mason 6.60
4T NilesWest  James Nguyen 6.60
6 Niles West Argento Iroma 6.30
7  Evanston Owen Meyer 6.20
8  Evanston Drew Kelly 6.00
9  Evanston Emmet Harrigan 4.50
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Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
Varsity VAULT

—_

6T

6T

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017

Evanston

Niles West

Evanston

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Niles West

Evanston

Niles West

Mackkeal Mason
James Nguyen
Drew Kelly
Dominico Terlizzi
Argento Iroma
Owen Meyer
Angel Figueroa
Emmet Harrigan
Timothy Trimas

8.40
8.00
7.20
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.40
6.30

Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Brian Truong
Siraj Patel
Mackkeal Mason
Bryan Batochir
Argento Iroma
Emmet Harrigan
Owen Meyer
Drew Kelly

6.60
6.00
5.80
5.60
5.00
3.00
2.50
2.30
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Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1 Niles West

2 Niles West

3 Niles West

4 Niles West

5  Niles West

6 Evanston

7 Evanston

8 Evanston

9 Evanston

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Niles West

2 Evanston

3 Evanston

4 Evanston

5 Evanston

Henry Ly

Brian Truong
Siraj Patel
Simon Lee
Argento Iroma
Emmet Harrigan
Mackkeal Mason
Drew Kelly
Owen Meyer

Argento Iroma
Mackkeal Mason
Emmet Harrigan
Owen Meyer
Drew Kelly

7.70
740
7.20
7.00
6.70
6.30
6.20
5.60
4.60
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26.40
25.10
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Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX

1 Niles West 18.30

2 Evanston 6.70

PH SR \Y PB

11.80 20.50 23.50 20.70

310 480 1690 6.40

HB

2.30

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017

J
1 Niles West
2 Niles West
3 Niles West
4 Niles West

5  Evanston

6T Evanston

6T Evanston

V POMMEL HORSE

Nehemiah Wong
Elan Atar

Eric McLellan
Ricky Zheng
Rafael Salinas
Christian Calian
Devin Shedek

4.70
4.10
3.00
2.90
1.10
1.00
1.00
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1620 111.00

40.20

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Niles West

2 Niles West

Elan Atar
Nehemiah Wong

Nileswest  Jack Nguyen

4 Niles West

5 Evanston

6  Niles West

7  Evanston

8 Evanston

Michael Wedrall
Rafael Salinas
Branden Logal
Devin Shedek
Christian Calian

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017

1 Niles West
2 Niles West
3 Niles West
4 Niles West
5 Evanston
6 Evanston

7  Evanston

JV STILL RINGS

Elan Atar

Jack Nguyen
Nehemiah Wong
Sage Hutter
Rafael Salinas
Devin Shedek
Christian Calian
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Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017

1

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

JV VAULT

Nehemiah Wong
Elan Atar

Jack Nguyen
Sage Hutter
Ricky Zheng
Rafael Salinas
Devin Shedek
Christian Calian

Jack Nguyen
Elan Atar

Ricky Zheng
Sage Hutter
Nehemiah Wong
Rafael Salinas
Christian Calian

8.40
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7.20
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5.30
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Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
JV PARALLEL BARS

1 Niles West
2 Niles West
3 Niles West
4 Niles West

5 Evanston

6T Evanston

6T Evanston

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
JV ALL AROUND

1 Niles West

2 Niles West

3 Evanston

4 Evanston

5 Evanston

Elan Atar

Jack Nguyen
Sage Hutter
Nehemiah Wong
Rafael Salinas
Christian Calian
Devin Shedek

Elan Atar
Nehemiah Wong
Rafael Salinas
Christian Calian
Devin Shedek

740
6.80
6.50
5.90
4.40
1.00
1.00

38.20
35.90
19.00
10.90
10.30
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Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

1 Niles West

2 Evanston

FX

PH SR \Y

12.00 9.80 13.10 19.40

11.70 4.60 840

PB

HB

11.80 9.90 76.00

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1T

1T

3T

3T

3T

7T

7T

7T

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Patrick Greiner
Ethan Ko

Luke Meyer
Joshua Uy
Reijhay Vargas
Kyle Jatico
Divas Darnal
Colby Hoyos
Alban Kelmendi

3.60
3.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
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Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
Freshman STILL RINGS

8T

8T

19.10 990 760 61.30

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Niles West Patrick Greiner

2 Evanston Luke Meyer
Evanston Divas Darnal

4 Evanston Colby Hoyos

5 Niles West Joshua Uy

6  Niles West Reijhay Vargas

7  Evanston Alban Kelmendi

8  Niles West Ange| Rivas

9  Niles West Nicholas Urban

Joshua Uy
Patrick Greiner
Kyle Jatico
Reijhay Vargas
Luke Meyer
Divas Darnal
Ethan Ko

Colby Hoyos
Alban Kelmendi

4.70
4.40
4.00
3.10
3.00
2.80
2.70
2.60
2.60

5.10
410
3.90
3.70
3.50
3.40
3.10
2.80
2.50
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Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
Freshman VAULT

2T

2T

2T

2T

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1

2

3

4

5T

5T

7T

7T

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Niles West

Niles West

Evanston

Evanston

Reijhay Vargas
Divas Darnal
Luke Meyer
Patrick Greiner
Joshua Uy
Colby Hoyos
Angel Rivas

Patrick Greiner
Joshua Uy

Luke Meyer
Divas Darnal
Kyle Jatico
Reijhay Vargas
Colby Hoyos
Alban Kelmendi

6.60
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.20

410
3.80
3.00
2.70
2.00
2.00
1.90
1.90
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Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017

Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1 Niles West

2 Niles West

3T Evanston

3T Niles West

5 Evanston

6  Niles West

7 Evanston

8  Niles West

9  Evanston

Evanston vs Niles West — Wed Apr 12, 2017

Reijhay Vargas
Patrick Greiner
Luke Meyer
Angel Rivas
Colby Hoyos
Kyle Jatico
Alban Kelmendi
Joshua Uy
Divas Darnal

4.30
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.30
3.20
3.10
2.90
2.50

Freshman ALL AROUND
1 Niles West Patrick Greiner 27.60
2 NileswWest  Joshua Uy 23.90
3 Bvanston Luke Meyer 22.60
4 Nileswest  Reijhay Vargas 22.00
5 Evanston Divas Darnal 19.30
6 Evanston Colby Hoyos 18.80
7  Evanston Alban Kelmendi 11.70
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